
ANNUAL NOTRE DAME CATHOLIC SCHOOL TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE 

 

Registration after published dates will result in a $50 late registration fee (Returning Families Only) 

Each family is required to raise $300.00 in raffle ticket sales or elect to pay $300.00 by the end of the academic year 

 the above fees are not included in the applicable combined tuition and fees rate. 

 

COMBINED TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE – revised 2022 

 12-month payments begin in July  

 10-month payments begin in September 

 

PRESCHOOL RATES PER STUDENT 

 Pre-School students must be age 3 by August 1st & toilet trained 

 Pre-Kindergarten Students must be age 4 by August 1st 

 

 

Morning Program is 8:00 AM – 11:30 AM  -  Full Day Program is 8:00 AM – 2:45 PM 

PRESCHOOL 

PROGRAM 

ANNUALLY – PAID 

IN FULL BY AUG 1ST 

12 MONTH 

PAYMENT PLAN 

10 MONTH 

PAYMENT PLAN 

3 – Day Morning $3,470.00 $289.17 / mo $347.00 / mo 

5 – Day Morning $4,470.00 $372.50 / mo $447.00 / mo 

5 – Day Full Day $5,370.00 $447.50 / mo $537.00 / mo 
  

 

TUITION RATES PER FAMILY FOR GRADES K-8 

 

 

 

 

PARISHIONER SCHOLARSHIP PER FAMILY FOR GRADES K-8 

 Parishioners may apply for Parishioner Scholarships each year at time of enrollment 

 Parishioner Verification & Stewardship Expectation is included in Enrollment Documents 

 

 # of 

Children 

Enrolled   

PS-8 

ANNUAL 

GROSS 

TUITION PER 

FAMILY 

PARISHIONER 

SCHOLARSHIP  

PER FAMILY  

NET TUITION 

AFTER 

PARISHIONER 

SCHOLARSHIP 

12 MONTH 

PAYMENT 

PLAN 

10 MONTH 

PAYMENT 

PLAN 

1 child $6,370.00 $1,000.00 $5,370.00 $447.50 / mo $537.00 / mo 

2 children $12,640.00 $4,940.00 $7,700.00 $641.67 / mo $770.00 / mo 

3 children $18,910.00 $8,635.00 $10,275.00 $856.25 / mo $1,027.50 / mo 

4 children $25,180.00 $12,580.00 $12,600.00 $1,050.00 / mo $1,260.00 / mo 

5 children $31,450.00 $16,775.00 $14,675.00 $1,222.92 / mo $1,467.50 / mo 

 

 Tuition rates include the registration fees, cost of books, classroom materials, & technology. 

 Registration Fees include Notre Dame Registration Fees and Home & School Registration Fee 

 

 

 

Children Enrolled ANNUALLY – PAID 

IN FULL BY AUG 1st  

12 MONTH 

PAYMENT PLAN 

10 MONTH 

PAYMENT PLAN 

Each Child $6,370.00 $530.83 / mo $637.00 / mo 


